
Start

Milestone Date: Thu 8/28/14

ID: 1

Coding

Start:  Fri 8/29/14 ID:   15

Finish: Tue 11/18/14Dur: 82 days

Comp: 0%

Phase I:  Requirements

Start:  Thu 8/28/14 ID:   2

Finish: Mon 9/15/14Dur: 19 days

Comp: 67%
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Revision

Start:  Thu 9/11/14 ID:   4

Finish: Wed 9/17/14Dur: 7 days

Res:    

Research

Start:  Fri 9/19/14 ID:   16

Finish: Wed 10/1/14Dur: 13 days

Res:    

Documentation Draft

Start:  Thu 8/28/14 ID:   3

Finish: Wed 9/10/14Dur: 14 days

Res:    
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Submit Deliverables I

Milestone Date: Thu 9/18/14

ID: 5

Phase II:  Design

Start:  Thu 9/18/14 ID:   6

Finish: Tue 10/21/14Dur: 34 days

Comp: 0%
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Modules

Start:  Fri 10/3/14 ID:   17

Finish: Thu 10/16/14Dur: 14 days

Res:    

Detailed Design

Start:  Sat 10/4/14 ID:   8

Finish: Mon 10/20/14Dur: 17 days

Res:    

Presentation I

Start:  Fri 9/19/14 ID:   9

Finish: Thu 10/9/14 Dur: 21 days

Res:    

High-Level Design

Start:  Fri 9/19/14 ID:   7

Finish: Thu 10/2/14 Dur: 14 days

Res:    
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Refactoring

Start:  Tue 11/4/14 ID:   19

Finish: Mon 11/17/14Dur: 14 days

Res:    

Submit Deliverables II

Milestone Date: Thu 10/23/14

ID: 10

Phase III:  Documentation

Start:  Thu 10/23/14ID:   11

Finish: Tue 11/25/14Dur: 33 days

Comp: 0%

Integration

Start:  Fri 10/17/14 ID:   18

Finish: Tue 11/4/14 Dur: 19 days

Res:    

Testing

Start:  Fri 10/17/14 ID:   20

Finish: Sun 11/16/14Dur: 31 days

Res:    
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Documentation

Start:  Wed 11/5/14 ID:   12

Finish: Mon 11/24/14Dur: 20 days

Res:    

Presentation II

Start:  Thu 10/23/14ID:   13

Finish: Mon 11/10/14Dur: 19 days

Res:    

Source Code Complete

Milestone Date: Tue 11/18/14

ID: 21

Submit Deliverables III

Milestone Date: Tue 11/25/14

ID: 14
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Finish

Milestone Date: Tue 11/25/14

ID: 22
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Project: updatePERT

Date: Tue 10/7/14


